2016 Advertising Rate Sheet

Ohio Chapter, American College of Surgeons

Pulse
1/2 Page Advertisement (check all that apply)
[1 Winter (11 ad:
[1 Summer [1 2 ads:
1/4 Page Advertisement (check all that apply)
[1 Winter (11 ad:
[1 Summer [1 2 ads:
1/6 Page Advertisement (check all that apply)
[1 Winter (11 ad:
[1 Summer [1 2 ads:

Website Banner Ads

(1 Full Banner Advertisement
1 year /620 x 100 pixels

[1 Standard Banner Advertisement
1 year / 195 x 140 pixels

E-News (pisplay your company logo in e-News)

[1 3 Issues
[16 Issues
(112 Issues

Mark the issues you choose to sponsor with an X

January February |March April
May June July August
September | October November |December

$100
$190

$75
$120

$50
$90

$750

$500

$100
$150
$250

Agreement

Our company understands that upon submitting this form
for advertising, we agree to adhere to the advertising
guidelines found at www.ohiofacs.org/marketplace. We
also understand that no refunds will be given prior to or
after these services have been completed.

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE DATE

Contact & Payment Information

NAME

TITLE

COMPANY

ADDRESS

CITY/STATE/ZIP

PHONE FAX

EMAIL

Three Ways to Order Now!

1. Fax or mail this form, including contact information to:
OHACS
PO Box 1715
Columbus, OH 43216-1715
Fax: (877) 835-5798

2. Scan and email to marcee@executive-office.org
3. Secure online form at www.ohiofacs.org/marketplace

Amount Due | §

Credit Card Information
[1 VISA [1 MC [1 AMEX [1 DISC

OHACS

Make all checks payable to:

CARD NUMBER

SIGNATURE

EXP. DATE mwin
G el
SECURITY CODE Taxpayer ID#: 23-7039480



http://associationdatabase.com/aws/ACS/pt/sp/OH_marketplace
mailto:marcee@executive-office.org
http://associationdatabase.com/aws/ACS/pt/sp/OH_marketplace

