

2016 Advertising Rate Sheet

Ohio Chapter, American College of Surgeons

<u>Pulse</u>					Agreement
1/2 Page Advertisement (check all that apply) Winter			1 ad:	\$100 \$190	Our company understands that upon submitting this form for advertising, we agree to adhere to the advertising guidelines found at www.ohiofacs.org/marketplace . We also understand that no refunds will be given prior to or after these services have been completed.
1/4 Page Advertisement (check all that apply) Winter 1 ad:				\$75	after these services have been completed.
	Summer		2 ads:	\$120	AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE DATE
1/6 Page Advertisement (check all that apply) ☐ Winter ☐ 1 ad: ☐ Summer ☐ 2 ads:				\$50 \$90	Contact & Payment Information NAME
Website Banner Ads					TITLE
-				\$750	THEE
1 year / 620 x 100 pixels				Ψ. σσ	COMPANY
☐ Standard Banner Advertisement \$500 1 year / 195 x 140 pixels				ADDRESS	
E-News (Display your company logo in e-News)				CITY/STATE/ZIP	
	3 Issues			\$100	
□ 6 Issues				\$150 \$250	PHONE FAX
☐ 12 Issues Mark the issues you choose to sponsor with an X				Φ 230	EMAIL
				_	
January	February	March	April		Three Ways to Order Now!
May	June	July	August		Fax or mail this form, including contact information to: OHACS
September	October	November	December		PO Box 1715 Columbus, OH 43216-1715 Fax: (877) 835-5798
					Scan and email to <u>marcee@executive-office.org</u> Secure online form at <u>www.ohiofacs.org/marketplace</u>
Amount Due \$				Make all checks payable to: OHACS	
Credit Card Information □ VISA □ MC □ AMEX □ DISC					
CARD NUMBER				EXP. DATE	
SIGNATURE				SECURITY CODE Taxpayer ID#: 23-7039480	